2023 Panthers Snowflake

L2 20124

Num Name

1122 Abraham, Ainslee
1104 Prest, Madison
1134 Santos, Eva

1107 Williams, Isla
1112 Grenier, Madelaine
1101 Buhler, Mercedes
1131 Loeppky, Zara

L22012B

Num Name

1105 Siwanicz, Zoey
1123 Krut, Keelie

1102 Champagne, Madelyn

1120 Sarmiento, Isabel
1108 Zbrog, Eve

1132 Zelinsky, Briella

1135 Sherstuk, Adelina

L2 2012C

Num Name

1103 Houghton, Macy
1111 Grenier, Celeste
1106 Tasse, Alia

1121 Lafreniere, Averie
1133 Gallant, Beckett
1130 LeSage, Aryanna

L2 20144

Num Name

1139 McMillan, Kenzie
1109 McGregor, Skilyr
1127 Dyck, Arabella
1124 Bonda, Paola
1117 Sourisseau, Selah
1136 Pauls, Lauren
1114 Dressler, Natalie

L2 2014B

Num Name

1110 Sawatzky, Nevica
1125 Walford, Hendrix
1115 Faschauner, Alexia
1140 Smith, Violet

1137 Saurette, Isla

1118 Tasse, Aminah

L2 2014C

Num Name

1116 Hanneson, Brooke
1113 Adedayo, Ini

1126 Meza, Ana Lucia
1138 Drummond, Ayla
1119 ANONYMOUS
1129 Garner, Natalie

Club/Team

Selkirk
Panthers
Spartans
Panthers

Tamarack
Steinbach
Prair. Reign

Club/Team

Panthers
Selkirk
Panthers
Kips
Panthers
Prair. Reign
Spartans

Club/Team

Panthers
Tamarack
Panthers
Kips
Spartans
Prair. Reign

Club/Team

Spartans
Springers
Kips
Dakota
Panthers
Prair. Reign
Panthers

Club/Team

Springers
Dakota
Panthers
Spartans
Prair. Reign
Panthers

Club/Team

Panthers
Panthers
Dakota
Spartans
Tamarack
Selkirk

January 29, 20 3:16:38 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.05010.01T
9.05010.01T
8.67510.05
8.500 1006T
8.85010.03
8.72510.04
8.500 10.06T

Vault
Score Place
9.300 1001
8.850 1004
8.650 1006
9.05010.03
8.750 1005
9.100 10.02
8.25010.07

Vault
Score Place
8.2251006
8.9251001T
8.52510.04T
8.8501003
8.9251001T
8.52510.04T

Vault
Score Place
9.22510.02
9.47510.01
8.900 1005
9.12510.03
8.9251004
8.75010.06
8.45(0 1007

Vault
Score Place
8.80010.04
9.15010.01
9.12510.02
9.07510.03
8.35010.06
8.600 1005

Vault
Score Place
9.32510.0]
8.9501003
8.92510.04
8.87510.05
9.100 10.02
8.80010.06

Session 11 - Jan 29, 2023

Ubars
Score Place
8.3751007
9.30010.0]
9.17510.02
9.15010.03
8.95010.04T
8.95010.04T
8.6251006

Ubars
Score Place
9.20010.04
9.45010.03
9.600 1001
9.500 10.02
7.87510.06
9.12510.05
7.50010.07

Ubars
Score Place
9.45010.01
9.27510.02
9.02510.04
8.2251006
8.800 1005
9.07510.03

Ubars
Score Place
9.32510.02T
8.950 1006
9.32510.02T
9.45010.0]
9.07510.04
9.05010.05
8.4251007

Ubars
Score Place
9.27510.02
9.22510.03
9.12510.04
9.05010.05
9.37510.0]
7.95010.06

Ubars
Score Place
9.17510.01T
9.10010.03
9.17510.01T
8.4751006
8.850 1004
8.7751005

Beam
Score Place
9.47510.0]
8.525 1006
8.8751003
9.100 10.02
8.75010.05
8.82510.04
8.200 1007

Beam
Score Place
9.30010.0]
9.200 10.02
8.850 1004
8.550 1006
9.15010.03
8.35010.07
8.75010.05

Beam
Score Place
9.02510.01
8.77510.05
8.800 10.03T
8.800 10-03T
8.900 10.02
7.62510.06

Beam
Score Place
9.17510.02
9.275100]
8.92510.03
8.350 1005
8.47510.04
7.92510.07
8.15010.06

Beam
Score Place
8.900 1001
8.6751003
8.57510.04
8.40010.05
8.700 1002
8.3251004

Beam
Score Place
8.800 10.04
8.82510.03
8.92510.01T
8.92510.01T
7.92510.06
8.7251005

Floor
Score Place
9.22510.0]
9.150 10.02
9.10010.03
8.800 1005
8.85010.04
8.5751007
8.6751006

Floor
Score Place
9.22510.02T
9.35010.0]
9.22510.02T
8.900 1004
8.700 1005
7.200 10.07
8.650 1006

Floor
Score Place
9.22510.0]
8.57510.04
9.000 10.02
8.950 1003
8.025 1005
7.97510.06

Floor
Score Place
9.30010.01T
9.300 10.01T
9.15010.03
9.000 10.05
9.050 10.04
7.92510.07
8.600 1006

Floor
Score Place
9.100 10.02
8.87510.04
8.700 1006
9.000 10.03
8.8251005
9.12510.0]

Floor
Score Place
9.100 10.02
9.05010.03
8.900 1004
9.27510.01
8.7751005
8.20010.06

All-Around
Score Place
36.125 1
36.025 2
35825 3
35550 4
35400 5
35075 6
34.000 7
All-Around
Score Place
37.025 1
36.850 2
36325 3
36.000 4
34475 5
33.775 6
33.150 7
All-Around
Score Place
35.925 1
35550 2
35350 3
34825 4
34650 5
33200 6
All-Around
Score Place
37.025 1
37.000 2
36300 3
35.925 4
35.525 5
33.650 6
33.625 7
All-Around
Score Place
36.075 1
35.925 2
35525 3T
35525 3T
35.250 5
34.000 6
All-Around
Score Place
36.400 1
35925 2T
35.925 2T
35.550 4
34650 5
34.500 6
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